
Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
1.	WBFU

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 730

102 Straub,	Markus 80714731 85

88 Bötsch,	Herbert 80714717 211

26 Bötsch,	Jonas 80714655 215

41 Wehner,	Daniel 80714670 219

40 Fuß,	Gustav 80714669 (235)

43 Wirth,	Lea 80714672 (641)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
BAYERN	FAN-CLUB

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 818

85 Hablowetz,	Jürgen 80714714 68

113 Mangold,	Michael 80714742 145

104 Mangold,	Wendelin 80714733 271

105 Mangold,	Guido 80714734 334

53 Sieben,	Thorsten 80714682 (404)

88 Bötsch,	Herbert 80714717 (431)

26 Bötsch,	Jonas 80714655 (677)

37 Mangold,	Oliver 80714666 (729)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
BLATTSCHUSS

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 975

60 Then,	Karlpeter 80714689 69

25 Back,	Dieter 80714654 231

22 Then	,	Reinfriede 80714651 269

24 Back,	Monika 80714653 406

23 Back,	Lisa 80714652 (669)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
BOOCHKLOESSDALES

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 692

41 Wehner,	Daniel 80714670 47

16 Reichert,	Julian 80714645 80

14 Back,	Stefan 80714643 157

19 Reichert,	Frederik 80714648 408

102 Straub,	Markus 80714731 (615)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
BUNDY

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 353

107 Baumeister,	Volker 80714736 62

11 Bäumker,	Mario 80714640 76

9 Dürrbeck,	Volker 80714638 106

10 Leicht,	Heribert 80714639 109

66 Then,	Jochen 80714695 (157)

89 Karch,	Michael 80714718 (210)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
BURGELF

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 873

14 Back,	Stefan 80714643 148

108 Potschka,	Hermann 80714737 159

26 Bötsch,	Jonas 80714655 265

86 Wohlfart,	Klaus 80714715 301

17 Rossmann,	Daniel 80714646 (401)

71 Wimmer,	Mia 80714700 (402)

32 Kraus,	Peter 80714661 (431)

27 Krickel,	Lea 80714656 (565)

51 Erhard,	Lea 80714680 (640)

53 Sieben,	Thorsten 80714682 (981)

1 Hofmann,	Elmar 80714628 (1620)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
CAFE	HÖHBERGBLICK

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 1084

41 Wehner,	Daniel 80714670 150

114 Zelenko,	Stefan 80714743 264

26 Bötsch,	Jonas 80714655 325

10 Leicht,	Heribert 80714639 345

47 Jurke,	Andreas 80714676 (353)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
CSU

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 486

63 Then,	Lukas 80714692 35

20 Voll,	Carsten 80714649 50

106 Zinßler,	Daniel 80714735 198

41 Wehner,	Daniel 80714670 203

26 Bötsch,	Jonas 80714655 (245)

40 Fuß,	Gustav 80714669 (300)

94 Katzenberger,	Michael 80714723 (332)

95 Heinickel,	Marco 80714724 (1063)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
DONNERSTAGSSCHTAMMTISCH

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 337

47 Jurke,	Andreas 80714676 35

26 Bötsch,	Jonas 80714655 66

107 Baumeister,	Volker 80714736 67

41 Wehner,	Daniel 80714670 169

114 Zelenko,	Stefan 80714743 (191)

16 Reichert,	Julian 80714645 (210)

102 Straub,	Markus 80714731 (269)

10 Leicht,	Heribert 80714639 (366)

131 Kiesel,	Daniel 80714760 (372)

29 Reininger,	Rainer 80714658 (568)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
DWMLS

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 965

14 Back,	Stefan 80714643 125

46 Seufert,	Dominik 80714675 224

15 Mangold,	Kevin 80714644 225

45 Höfer,	Nadine 80714674 391

44 Seufert,	Florian 80714673 (392)

50 Beudert,	Sebastian 80714679 (420)

52 Hümpfner,	Philipp 80714681 (596)

19 Reichert,	Frederik 80714648 (635)

49 Bieberich,	Jannik 80714678 (657)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
FAMILIENVERBAND

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 864

105 Mangold,	Guido 80714734 154

126 Then,	Dominik 80714755 154

73 Beck,	Bernhard 80714702 240

94 Katzenberger,	Michael 80714723 316

104 Mangold,	Wendelin 80714733 (526)

103 Back,	Albert 80714732 (660)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
FASCHINGSWÖÖÖÖÖ

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 365

5 Haub,	Felix 80714632 73

63 Then,	Lukas 80714692 79

2 Föller,	Marco 80714629 101

102 Straub,	Markus 80714731 112

16 Reichert,	Julian 80714645 (130)

74 Friedrich,	Maximilian 80714703 (146)

110 Wiener,	Gudrun 80714739 (174)

69 Johannes,	Elias 80714698 (178)

65 Hein,	Franziska 80714694 (200)

76 Johannes,	Clara 80714705 (261)

3 Mangold,	Lucas 80714630 (292)

101 Schäfe,	Kai 80714730 (293)

4 Ziaja,	Angelina 80714631 (370)

8 Heusinger,	Kai 80714636 (388)

64 Then,	Katharina 80714693 (400)

72 Reiher,	Steffen 80714701 (412)

30 Bötsch,	Natascha	Anna 80714659 (450)

75 Greb,	Martin 80714704 (578)

77 Kunze,	Patrick 80714706 (776)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
FEUERWEHR

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 349

18 Bieberich,	Nico 80714647 13

16 Reichert,	Julian 80714645 77

63 Then,	Lukas 80714692 116

86 Wohlfart,	Klaus 80714715 143

75 Greb,	Martin 80714704 (144)

113 Mangold,	Michael 80714742 (159)

64 Then,	Katharina 80714693 (189)

3 Mangold,	Lucas 80714630 (213)

26 Bötsch,	Jonas 80714655 (218)

19 Reichert,	Frederik 80714648 (222)

68 Then,	Philipp 80714697 (238)

10 Leicht,	Heribert 80714639 (304)

87 Büttner,	Jürgen 80714716 (343)

79 Endres,	Philipp 80714708 (447)

1 Hofmann,	Elmar 80714628 (571)

95 Heinickel,	Marco 80714724 (794)

Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 generiert	am	05.01.2023	um	22:43:11



Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
GEMEINDERAT

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 526

20 Voll,	Carsten 80714649 46

94 Katzenberger,	Michael 80714723 142

40 Fuß,	Gustav 80714669 169

89 Karch,	Michael 80714718 169

32 Kraus,	Peter 80714661 (528)

95 Heinickel,	Marco 80714724 (695)

66 Then,	Jochen 80714695 (906)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
GESANGVEREIN

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 2128

7 Dittmar,	Manfred 80714635 399

6 Deppert,	Manfred 80714634 474

12 Kuchmann,	Paul 80714641 608

28 Mangold,	Egbert 80714657 647

13 Kaufmann,	Georg 80714642 (687)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
HEIMATVEREIN

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 947

86 Wohlfart,	Klaus 80714715 87

14 Back,	Stefan 80714643 95

31 Kraus,	Michaela 80714660 240

32 Kraus,	Peter 80714661 525

48 Dietz,	Katharina 80714677 (768)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
KIRMES

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 437

27 Krickel,	Lea 80714656 67

86 Wohlfart,	Klaus 80714715 106

14 Back,	Stefan 80714643 118

18 Bieberich,	Nico 80714647 146

75 Greb,	Martin 80714704 (165)

102 Straub,	Markus 80714731 (170)

30 Bötsch,	Natascha	Anna 80714659 (208)

48 Dietz,	Katharina 80714677 (357)

16 Reichert,	Julian 80714645 (381)

26 Bötsch,	Jonas 80714655 (390)

71 Wimmer,	Mia 80714700 (395)

51 Erhard,	Lea 80714680 (428)

110 Wiener,	Gudrun 80714739 (479)

41 Wehner,	Daniel 80714670 (485)

15 Mangold,	Kevin 80714644 (602)

19 Reichert,	Frederik 80714648 (859)

2 Föller,	Marco 80714629 (1022)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
KIRMES	OLDIES

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 324

35 Hartung,	Frank 80714664 31

31 Kraus,	Michaela 80714660 63

86 Wohlfart,	Klaus 80714715 103

129 Mühlfeld,	Melanie 80714758 127

114 Zelenko,	Stefan 80714743 (185)

32 Kraus,	Peter 80714661 (393)

33 Mangold,	Priska 80714662 (682)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
KOLPING

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 174

20 Voll,	Carsten 80714649 7

21 Voll,	Verena 80714650 22

60 Then,	Karlpeter 80714689 63

63 Then,	Lukas 80714692 82

64 Then,	Katharina 80714693 (150)

34 Mangold,	Lorenz 80714663 (199)

81 Then,	Lena 80714710 (225)

89 Karch,	Michael 80714718 (302)

83 Then,	Amelie 80714712 (313)

36 Voll,	Leopold 80714665 (315)

84 Ziegler,	Hannes 80714713 (318)

98 Ziegler,	Hubert 80714727 (351)

26 Bötsch,	Jonas 80714655 (390)

67 Voll,	Katharina 80714696 (392)

80 Then,	Wolfgang 80714709 (446)

66 Then,	Jochen 80714695 (650)

35 Hartung,	Frank 80714664 (709)

33 Mangold,	Priska 80714662 (959)

95 Heinickel,	Marco 80714724 (1033)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
MONTAGSWANDERER

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 1032

90 Reininger,	Romnald 80714719 147

94 Katzenberger,	Michael 80714723 226

88 Bötsch,	Herbert 80714717 250

58 Troll,	Erich 80714687 409

93 Büchs,	Siegfried 80714722 (597)

39 Dinkel,	Helmut 80714668 (1069)

92 Back,	Erwin 80714721 (1949)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
MONTAGSWANDERER	2

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 1471

39 Dinkel,	Helmut 80714668 140

112 Dinkel,	Reinhard 80714741 290

29 Reininger,	Rainer 80714658 368

103 Back,	Albert 80714732 673

25 Back,	Dieter 80714654 (705)

115 Back,	Bernhard 80714744 (746)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
MUSIKVEREIN

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 381

127 Kirsch,	Julia 80714756 29

82 Kraus,	Leonie 80714711 87

83 Then,	Amelie 80714712 121

80 Then,	Wolfgang 80714709 144

98 Ziegler,	Hubert 80714727 (209)

113 Mangold,	Michael 80714742 (236)

81 Then,	Lena 80714710 (237)

20 Voll,	Carsten 80714649 (240)

84 Ziegler,	Hannes 80714713 (271)

105 Mangold,	Guido 80714734 (360)

1 Hofmann,	Elmar 80714628 (444)

100 Seufert,	Jonas 80714729 (456)

26 Bötsch,	Jonas 80714655 (540)

104 Mangold,	Wendelin 80714733 (676)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
PRESSACK	IM	VISIER

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 1144

46 Seufert,	Dominik 80714675 40

45 Höfer,	Nadine 80714674 262

99 Seufert,	Ursula 80714728 375

100 Seufert,	Jonas 80714729 467

44 Seufert,	Florian 80714673 (500)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
SCHÜTZEN	PASSIV

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 411

108 Potschka,	Hermann 80714737 24

63 Then,	Lukas 80714692 113

116 Hehn,	Mario 80714745 123

85 Hablowetz,	Jürgen 80714714 151

60 Then,	Karlpeter 80714689 (262)

124 Back,	Ellen 80714753 (340)

75 Greb,	Martin 80714704 (433)

117 Metzler,	Katharina 80714746 (1000)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
SOLDATENKAM.

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 521

10 Leicht,	Heribert 80714639 32

107 Baumeister,	Volker 80714736 75

39 Dinkel,	Helmut 80714668 195

118 Koch,	Alexander 80714747 219

96 Eigenbrod,	Erika 80714725 (224)

108 Potschka,	Hermann 80714737 (249)

38 Dinkel,	Reinhard 80714667 (336)

109 Dinkel,	Monika 80714738 (397)

112 Dinkel,	Reinhard 80714741 (708)

97 Katzenberger,	Oskar 80714726 (733)

131 Kiesel,	Daniel 80714760 (754)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
TENNIS

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 1448

29 Reininger,	Rainer 80714658 263

94 Katzenberger,	Michael 80714723 277

92 Back,	Erwin 80714721 419

90 Reininger,	Romnald 80714719 489

93 Büchs,	Siegfried 80714722 (658)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
THEINS

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 410

64 Then,	Katharina 80714693 60

60 Then,	Karlpeter 80714689 76

63 Then,	Lukas 80714692 130

65 Hein,	Franziska 80714694 144

22 Then	,	Reinfriede 80714651 (154)

61 Eichermüller,	Ann-Christin 80714690 (280)

62 Eichermüller,	Andre 80714691 (527)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
THEN-LANDWIRTSCHAFT

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 318

57 Braun,	Fritz 80714686 49

66 Then,	Jochen 80714695 73

55 Schmitt,	Werner 80714684 92

91 Then,	Stefanie 80714720 104

59 Troll,	Petra 80714688 (117)

68 Then,	Philipp 80714697 (128)

58 Troll,	Erich 80714687 (273)

56 Then,	Paul 80714685 (278)

54 Back,	Jürgen 80714683 (316)

111 Müller,	Christian 80714740 (350)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
ULLIS	GROTTE

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 206

2 Föller,	Marco 80714629 36

5 Haub,	Felix 80714632 43

74 Friedrich,	Maximilian 80714703 58

72 Reiher,	Steffen 80714701 69

3 Mangold,	Lucas 80714630 (87)

69 Johannes,	Elias 80714698 (120)

4 Ziaja,	Angelina 80714631 (127)

78 Elting,	Philipp 80714707 (137)

128 Schwarz,	Sven 80714757 (153)

77 Kunze,	Patrick 80714706 (178)

76 Johannes,	Clara 80714705 (213)

100 Seufert,	Jonas 80714729 (226)

101 Schäfe,	Kai 80714730 (290)

119 Ziaja,	Ivonne 80714748 (421)

102 Straub,	Markus 80714731 (569)

110 Wiener,	Gudrun 80714739 (632)

130 Ziaja,	Torsten 80714759 (699)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
VFB

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 1357

88 Bötsch,	Herbert 80714717 96

126 Then,	Dominik 80714755 358

41 Wehner,	Daniel 80714670 370

5 Haub,	Felix 80714632 533

37 Mangold,	Oliver 80714666 (670)

29 Reininger,	Rainer 80714658 (767)

95 Heinickel,	Marco 80714724 (1232)
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Vereinsschießen	2022-2023
27.08.2022	-	08.01.2023

Schützenhaus	Burglauer

ERGEBNISSE
VG-NES

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Vereinsschießen 22 430

86 Wohlfart,	Klaus 80714715 75

70 Rösch,	Bernhard 80714699 107

82 Kraus,	Leonie 80714711 118

87 Büttner,	Jürgen 80714716 130

42 Koller,	Martin 80714671 (147)

120 Schmitt,	Claudia 80714749 (152)

122 Vielwerth,	Daniel 80714751 (152)

121 Peckmann,	Kristin 80714750 (158)

123 Hofmann,	Christian 80714752 (173)

125 Barthelmes,	Alexander 80714754 (473)
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